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JISA  Tastee  National Prep School Champs - 5/25/2017 to 5/27/2017

National Stadium
Data by On di Run .  www.ondirun.com.jm

Results
 

Event 1  Boys 10-11 400 Meter Dash Class 1
Sponsor: TASTEE

Meet Record: 53.69 R JORDAN JAMES6/6/2009
Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Hydel Prep. 11#497 Dacres, Dante1 1:01.95Q
Lannaman's P 11#653 Archer, Richard2 1:01.99Q
Mona 11#797 Hyde, Joshua3 1:02.55Q
St. Johns 10#1534 Miller, Mark4 1:03.95Q
St. Johns 11#1531 Hylton, Matthew5 1:04.19Q
Wolmer's 11#1909 Burke, Jevon6 1:06.59Q
Dunrobin Pre 11#283 Bowes, Jabari7 1:06.74Q
Vaz 11#1866 Hibbert, Jaydon8 1:02.70Q
Alvernia Pre 11#19 Newman, Dantae`9 1:04.44Q
Vaz 11#1871 Nelso, Dominic10 1:04.73Q
Hydel Prep. 11#519 Waugh, Shadrach11 1:05.49Q
Peter & Paul 11#1689 Shields, Amani12 1:05.53Q
Belair 10#163 Louden, Tarique13 1:07.00Q
Peter & Paul 11#1679 Cheuk, Jeremy14 1:10.14Q
Mt.St.Joseph 11#924 Whitely, Terrique15 1:05.84q
Hillel 11#453 Watson, Jordan16 1:06.80q
Bright Begininng 10#179 Codner, Omario17 1:07.07q
Bright Begininng 10#190 McKane, John-Mark18 1:07.22q
St. Theresa 11#1609 Wardlow, Shevorn19 1:07.25q
Ocho Rios 10#1002 Allen, Aljaye20 1:07.51q
New Horizon 10#952 Maylor, Rojay21 1:07.88q
The Queens 10#1721 James, Horace22 1:08.04q
Quest 11#1215 Jackson, Ashoy23 1:08.05q
Solid Base 11#1321 Cameron, Shacquiel24 1:08.14q
Ardenne 10#79 Grandison, Joshua25 1:09.71
Liguanea 11#720 Brown, Aundre26 1:09.75
St. Catherine 10#1423 Barnett, Nathan27 1:10.06
Hillel 11#450 Moore, Ethan28 1:10.70
Praise Tab 11#1169 Morgan, Omar29 1:11.16
United Learning 10#1835 Williams, Adriano30 1:12.66
Quest 10#1212 Howard, Ajani31 1:13.06
St. Catherine 11#1425 Braithwaite, Desean32 1:13.52
John the Baptist 11#1500 Witter, Tirell33 1:14.33
Charagape 11#230 Patmore, Jordane34 1:14.35
Liberty 11#696 Iyer, Adeep35 1:14.42
New Horizon 10#957 Rose, Demerse36 1:15.22
Mona 10#788 Bingling, Deidrik37 1:15.98
Solid Base 11#1329 Laing, Daejuan38 1:16.45
Meadowbrook 11#753 Ricketts, Damon39 1:16.70
St. Mary's 10#1576 Stephenson, Tashman40 1:17.37
St. Andrew 11#1375 Cruise, Russell41 1:17.53
St. Theresa 10#1604 Shakes, Daniel42 1:17.66
Liberty 11#692 Boland, Brandon43 1:19.27
Ardenne 10#91 White, Tariq44 1:20.68

Wolmer's 10#1906 Beharie, Simeon45 1:21.36
The Queens 11#1727 Tai, Joel46 1:21.45
Sacred Heart 10#1277 Bourne, Davon47 1:29.07
Charagape 10#220 Fletcher, Malik48 1:38.38
Sacred Heart 11#1283 Gilbert, Denroy49 1:41.74
St. Andrew 11#1391 Mohan, Jaden--- DQ

 
Event 1  Boys 10-11 400 Meter Dash Class 1
Sponsor: TASTEE

Meet Record: 53.69 R JORDAN JAMES6/6/2009
Age   TeamName Semis

Semi-Finals
St. Johns 10#1534 Miller, Mark1 58.84Q
Hydel Prep. 11#497 Dacres, Dante2 59.16Q
Lannaman's P 11#653 Archer, Richard3 1:00.37Q
St. Johns 11#1531 Hylton, Matthew4 1:00.66Q
Alvernia Pre 11#19 Newman, Dantae`5 1:01.44Q
Dunrobin Pre 11#283 Bowes, Jabari6 1:04.49Q
Hydel Prep. 11#519 Waugh, Shadrach7 1:00.71q
Vaz 11#1866 Hibbert, Jaydon8 1:00.85q
Mona 11#797 Hyde, Joshua9 1:02.32
Vaz 11#1871 Nelso, Dominic10 1:02.35
St. Theresa 11#1609 Wardlow, Shevorn11 1:05.11
Bright Begininng 10#190 McKane, John-Mark12 1:05.34
Wolmer's 11#1909 Burke, Jevon13 1:05.44
Bright Begininng 10#179 Codner, Omario14 1:05.85
Ocho Rios 10#1002 Allen, Aljaye15 1:06.27
Hillel 11#453 Watson, Jordan16 1:06.72
Peter & Paul 11#1689 Shields, Amani17 1:06.90
Solid Base 11#1321 Cameron, Shacquiel18 1:06.97
Belair 10#163 Louden, Tarique19 1:07.75
The Queens 10#1721 James, Horace20 1:10.39
Quest 11#1215 Jackson, Ashoy21 1:11.87
New Horizon 10#952 Maylor, Rojay22 1:19.01
Mt.St.Joseph 11#924 Whitely, Terrique--- DQ
Peter & Paul 11#1679 Cheuk, Jeremy--- DQ

 
Event 1  Boys 10-11 400 Meter Dash Class 1
Sponsor: TASTEE

Meet Record: 53.69 R JORDAN JAMES6/6/2009
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hydel Prep. 11#497 Dacres, Dante1 57.12
St. Johns 10#1534 Miller, Mark2 1:00.49
Lannaman's P 11#653 Archer, Richard3 1:00.50
Vaz 11#1866 Hibbert, Jaydon4 1:02.07
Hydel Prep. 11#519 Waugh, Shadrach5 1:02.16
Alvernia Pre 11#19 Newman, Dantae`6 1:02.61
Dunrobin Pre 11#283 Bowes, Jabari7 1:06.70
St. Johns 11#1531 Hylton, Matthew8 1:12.17


